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TENNESSEE DEFARTMENT OF HEALTH
DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
FOOD INSPECTION DATA

| Establishment Information
=stablshment Hame:  [ACO LOCO
Eshablishment Number £ 605256504

NSFA Survey — To be complered if #57 is “No™

pweEnty-one (21) years of &gE or older.

Garage typs doors In non-snciosed ansss are not completsty open.

Smoke from non-snciosed areas |5 RAlrafng into areas whene smoking ks prohbited

Bmcking obsersed wivere smoking |5 profibited by the Sct.

Age-resiriched venue dices not a®reatvely restnict scoess bo s bulldngs or Sscifbes a8 80 e b pesons who are
Age-resiriched venue dices not requine sach person sti=mpbing bo gain =niry 5o submit acoepisbis fom of idenbfication.

"Ho Emoking” signs o the nbemational "Non-Smoking” symbssd ans not corspicuousty post=d at every enranos

Tenks or awnings with remoyvabls sides or vents In non-=rciosed arsxs are not complstely nemoved or open

Warewashing Info
Mizohing Mams Sanitizer Typa PPM

Chlorine 50
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Equipment Temperature
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Traulsen cooler

Temparaturs | Fabrenhai)
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| Food Temperatura
Decorpiion Stadw of Food

Rice Cold Holding

Temparaturs | Fabrenhai)
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Observed Violations
Tolal® 12

Repeated® ()

34
35:
37:
38:
39:
46:
47.
50:
51:
53:
54.
55:

Thermometers not provided for coolers

Unlabeled food containers

Uncovered RTE food items

Female employee preparing food without hair restraint
Dirty wiping coth on prep table

Chlorine test strips not provide

Dirty interior of coolers

Clogged handsink

Paper towels not provided for women’s restroom, dirty men’s restroom
Dirty equipment exterior, stained ceiling tiles

Dim vent-a-hood light bulbs

Current permit must be paid and posted within 48 hours

"t See page af the =nd of Bis docusent Tor any wiokstiors that could not be dsplayed In this space.
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Establishment Information
Establishmenl Name: TACO LOCO
Establishmenl Numbear: 605256504

Comments/Other Observations

*=*See page at the end of this document for any violations that could not be displayed in this space.

Additional Comments
See last page for additional comments.

*See page at the end of this document for any extra Additional Comments that could not be displayed in this space,




Establishment Information
Establishment Name: TACO LOCO
Establishment Number : 605256504

Comments/Other Observations (cont'd)

Additional Comments (cont'd)
See last page for additional comments.




Establishment Information

Establishment Mame: TACO LOCO
Establishment Number & 605256504

Sources

Source Type: Food
Source Type:
Source Type:
Source Type:
Source Type:

Additional Comments

Santiagomaxine9@gmail.com

Source:

Source:

Source:

Source:

Source:

Restaurant Depot




